
Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 1 - Preliminary 15 2008 - W Sponsors: HorseHage

Total points: 250
Judges: Lynn Du Toit (C)

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level C C Total
1 127 Chris wilcox 1611068 Miss Ellie 1V 1631637 S 171 68.40% 171
2 115 Isabel Lawson 1048633 In the pink 1946042 S 170 68.00% 170
3 103 Sarah canning 152331 Johnny Knoxville 1930042 S 159.5 63.80% 159.5

104 Alice Smith 1911502 Foxcourt Street gossip 1942735 S
109 Rebecca gilbert 1611203 Dylan 1632181 S

1 100 Helene Spencer 1920171 Freya (BeautyXlll) 1942598 B 166 66.40% 166
2 126 Rachael Lawer 1922507 Penriw Dreamcatcher 1945730 B 159.5 63.80% 159.5
3 101 Grace Nash-Upham 1923765 Alberto II 1833156 B 144 57.60% 144

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 1 - Preliminary 15 2008 - W Sponsors: HorseHage

Total points: 250
Judges: Lynn Du Toit (C)

% Col Qualified CT Status Prize money
68.4 67 20

68 67 0
63.8 64 0

R 0
NS 0

66.4 67 0
63.8 64 0
57.6 58 0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 2 - Preliminary 17A 2017 - W Sponsors: HorseHage

Total points: 290
Judges: Alison Payne

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level AP AP Total
1 122 Ellie Jones 313572 NPS Klassey 1942769 G 204.5 70.52% 204.5
2 119 Karen Hart 1915074 Northcliffe Delilah 1733320 G 199 68.62% 199
3 107 Jackie Evans 246190 Vicarstown Bellatrix 1943942 G 187.5 64.66% 187.5
1 104 Alice Smith 1911502 Foxcourt Street gossip 1942735 S 193.5 66.72% 193.5
2 115 Isabel Lawson 1048633 In the pink 1946042 S 193 66.55% 193
3 112 Morgan Roynon 1921653 Mayday 1944531 S 191 65.86% 191
4 103 Sarah canning 152331 Johnny Knoxville 1930042 S 189.5 65.34% 189.5
5 127 Chris wilcox 1611068 Miss Ellie 1V 1631637 S 189 65.17% 189

109 Rebecca gilbert 1611203 Dylan 1632181 S
1 100 Helene Spencer 1920171 Freya (BeautyXlll) 1942598 B 192.5 66.38% 192.5
2 101 Grace Nash-Upham 1923765 Alberto II 1833156 B 182 62.76% 182

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 2 - Preliminary 17A 2017 - W Sponsors: HorseHage

Total points: 290
Judges: Alison Payne

% Col Qualified CT Status Prize money
70.52 71 20
68.62 68 10
64.66 66 0
66.72 68 0
66.55 66 0
65.86 66 0
65.34 65 0
65.17 65 0

NS 0
66.38 66 0
62.76 0 0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 3 - Novice 22 2007

Total points: 290

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Total % Col
1 122 Ellie Jones 313572 NPS Klassey 1942769 S 196 67.59 55
2 110 Grace Gillies 1610200 Maesrhyddid Roccoco 1936068 S 195 67.24 54
3 105 Helen Norman 1910728 Dylasu Rhian Felen 1931122 S 184.5 63.62 52
1 117 Francesca Bentley 1919803 Fermoyle Cadeau 1942090 B 193 66.55 54
2 126 Rachael Lawer 1922507 Penriw Dreamcatcher 1945730 B 185.5 63.97 51

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 3 - Novice 22 2007

Total points: 290

Qualified CT Status Prize money
20

0
0
0
0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 4 - Novice 37A 2017 - W Sponsors: Prestige Italia

Total points: 270

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Total % Col
1 110 Grace Gillies 1610200 Maesrhyddid Roccoco 1936068 S 180.5 66.85 53
2 105 Helen Norman 1910728 Dylasu Rhian Felen 1931122 S 169.5 62.78 51
1 112 Morgan Roynon 1921653 Mayday 1944531 B 179 66.3 53
2 117 Francesca Bentley 1919803 Fermoyle Cadeau 1942090 B 174.5 64.63 53

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 4 - Novice 37A 2017 - W Sponsors: Prestige Italia

Total points: 270

Qualified CT Status Prize money
0
0
0
0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 5 - Elementary 40 2010

Total points: 310
Judges: Alison Payne (C)

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level C C Total %
1 114 Victoria Hicks 1411433 Dylasau Cariad Ddu 1833549 S 198 63.87% 198 63.87
1 120 Lindsey Gaunt 306967 Dimucci 1734567 B 198 63.87% 198 63.87
2 102 Janet Peters 341355 Landsome T 1633891 B 194 62.58% 194 62.58
3 113 Lucia Preece 1811969 Harley and Me 1833288 B 192.5 62.10% 192.5 62.1

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 5 - Elementary 40 2010

Total points: 310
Judges: Alison Payne (C)

Col Qualified CT Status Prize money
50 0
49 0
49 0
49 0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 6 - Elementary 53 2007 - W Sponsors: Equi-Trek

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Total % Col Qualified
1 114 Victoria Hicks 1411433 Dylasau Cariad Ddu 1833549 S 217 63.82 51
1 120 Lindsey Gaunt 306967 Dimucci 1734567 B 234.5 68.97 55
2 113 Lucia Preece 1811969 Harley and Me 1833288 B 224.5 66.03 52
3 125 Gill Lawry 1512787 Sionna' Girl 1534408 B 223 65.59 52
4 102 Janet Peters 341355 Landsome T 1633891 B 200.5 58.97 47

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 6 - Elementary 53 2007 - W Sponsors: Equi-Trek

Total points: 340

CT Status Prize money
0

20
0
0
0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 7 - Medium 61 2002

Total points: 290

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Total % Col Qualified CT Status
123 Val Jones 222127 Baslistro 50162 0 58.1 0 WD

1 130 Gemma Webster 270806 With Love 57612 B 194 66.9 53

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 7 - Medium 61 2002

Total points: 290

Prize money
0
0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 8 - Medium 73 2007 - W Sponsors: HorseLight

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Total % Col
1 116 LIBBY SEED 1922442 Heartbreaker Star Quality 1948318 G 223.5 65.74 0
1 121 Kathryn Hodgson 402542 Nicky VI 59578 S 220 64.71

123 Val Jones 222127 Baslistro 50162 B 0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 8 - Medium 73 2007 - W Sponsors: HorseLight

Total points: 340

Qualified CT Status Prize money
0
0
0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 9 - Advanced Medium 85 2009

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Total % Col
1 118 Calum Whitworth 199150 Jozef S 1831203 G 245 72.06 43
1 106 Brendan Tegg 135305 Foxcourt Solar Eclipse 1930890 S 240 70.59 42.5
1 108 Amy Foster 339849 Kimberley SHR 1940317 B 241.5 71.03 43.5
2 129 Alicia Roberts 1916453 Godin Linda 1735245 B 238 70 41.5
3 130 Gemma Webster 270806 With Love 57612 B 224.5 66.03 39.5
4 121 Kathryn Hodgson 402542 Nicky VI 59578 B 223.5 65.74 38.5
5 128 Elizabeth Lucas 301752 Diamond Diva II 59259 B 220.5 64.85 32.5
6 111 Pippa Morgan 71447 Don Diamant 56526 B 217 63.82 39.5

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 9 - Advanced Medium 85 2009

Total points: 340

Qualified CT Status Prize money
22

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 10 - Advanced Medium 91 2016 - W

Total points: 390

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Total % Col
1 118 Calum Whitworth 199150 Jozef S 1831203 G 283.5 72.69 59
1 106 Brendan Tegg 135305 Foxcourt Solar Eclipse 1930890 S 267.5 68.59 56
1 108 Amy Foster 339849 Kimberley SHR 1940317 B 272 69.74 56
2 111 Pippa Morgan 71447 Don Diamant 56526 B 255 65.38 53
3 128 Elizabeth Lucas 301752 Diamond Diva II 59259 B 253 64.87 53

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 10 - Advanced Medium 91 2016 - W

Total points: 390

Qualified CT Status Prize money
20

0
0
0
0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.



Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 11 - BD PE Grade 5 Intro 2016 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 210

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 12 - Para FEI PE Grade 5 Novice Test A 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 320

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 13 - Para FEI PE Grade 5 Team Test 2017

Total points: 430

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 14 - Para FEI PE Grade 5 Individual Test 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 420

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 15 - Para FEI PE Grade 4 Test 31 2006 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 200

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 16 - Para FEI PE Grade 4 Novice Test A 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 290
Judges: Kim Anita Warren

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money
124 Julia Karen Godden 338028 Garties Mr D'Arcy 1940917 S 0

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 17 - Para FEI PE Grade 4 Team Test 2017

Total points: 400

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 18 - Para FEI PE Grade 4 Individual Test 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 410

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 19 - Para FEI PE Grade 3 Test 21 2006 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 180

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 20 - Para FEI PE Grade 3 Novice Test A 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 250

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 21 - Para FEI PE Grade 3 Team Test 2017

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 22 - Para FEI PE Grade 3 Individual Test 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 23 - Para FEI PE Grade 2 Test 10 2006 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 170

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 24 - Para FEI PE Grade 2 Novice Test A 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 230

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 25 - Para FEI PE Grade 2 Team Test 2017

Total points: 330

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 26 - Para FEI PE Grade 2 Individual Test 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 27 - FEI PE Grade 1 Test 3 2006 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 160

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 28 - Para FEI PE Grade 1 Test 3 2006 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 160

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 29 - Para FEI PE Grade 1 Novice Test A 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 200

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 30 - Para FEI PE Grade 1 Team Test 2017

Total points: 280

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 31 - Para FEI PE Grade 1 Individual Test 2017 - W Sponsors: Equissage Pulse

Total points: 280

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 32 - Pick Your Own - Advanced

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 33 - FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - W

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 34 - FEI Intermediate I 2022 - W

Total points: 340

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 35 - Introductory B 2009

Total points: 230

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.





Mount Ballan (P-AM)+PE
Venue: Mount Ballan
Organiser: Debbie Miller Miller
Start: 03/12/2022
Competition: 36 - Introductory C 2016

Total points: 230

Place Bridle Athlete Membership Number Horse Registration Number Level Prize money

Status
Note: Result status should be used when scoring is not applicable. i.e NS (no-show); E (eliminated); W (withdrawn); D (disqualified); R (retired); C (Cancelled); O (out of jump off); NP (not placed); HC (hors concours). Please remember that HC results should not be recorded.
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